5706
5583
5546
5487
5163
5498
5570
5660

5984
5060
5067
5949
5914
5060
5068
5081

10438
10434
10400
10306
10294
10388
10413
10438

10718
10665
10650
10643
10638
10645
10652
10673

11318
11180
11162
11148
11050
11154
11179
11207

12330
12301
12153
11902
11831
12104
12243
12316

13553
13326
13156
13526
14504

SCWR1
o o
o o
SCWR1D
ENLN @8
HN o7
HN 8
SCWR®

HELIOSE
HN e
BCSG 10
CNSWo7
ENLN (8
HN @
AL

ENLN 10
MHN 10
o o3
ONs 8
AL u
CNswiL

MHN 11
MOSANL

o w2
MHN 10

AQUABLA
BCSG 1
MOSAN3
DDAT 13
o B

CNSW13
AQUABLA
ENLN 11
MOSAN3,
ENLN 10
o o3
MHN 12
MOSAN4.

BOUSTIA
AT

HELIOS2
BOUSTI3
CNSW13
HN 13
HELIOS3
oNs 13

LASCARACHE, Christian
VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome
THONON, Matisse
VAN SINTEJAN, Romain
DUFOND, Nathan
BENNANI, Walid
LUKIANOFF, Aldar
GENIN, Alexandre

Série 14de 14

ROTA BULO, Enzo
MOUCTAR, Albachir
JACOB, Geoffrey
TRUBBIA, Alessio
COQUILLAT, Dorian
MURER, Thimeo
OZDEMIR, Abdusselam
POPPE, Warre
Série12de 14

AIESI, Vasco

ROUSSEAU, Simon

THIELEMANS, Leon

SIRAULT, Théo

VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias

PAKER, Eren

CHEN, Tommy

LEGROSCOLLARD, Romain
Série 10de 14

BLOMME, Stan
RORIF, Nathanaé!
DELEYE, Tristan
BUCHET, Romain
CARELLA, Aleandro
DETHIER, Axel
JACQUEMYNS, Kobe
CHRISTIAENS, Lucas
Série8de 14

MAJED, Malek
SPROCKEELS, Liam
KACHEBI, Al
GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah
SZECEL, Rémi
DUMAREY, Wout
DUCARME, Luca
CHRISTIAENS, Tom
Srie6de 14

RIMBAUD, Adam
LEVRAU, Oskaar
DELBROUCK, Julien
ALBERT, Victor
NOWACKI, Mateusz
RIAHI, Sabri0
DE SCHRYVER, Robin
LUCAS, Yanis
Sériedde 14

FLOURAKIS, Théo
al e

MONTFORT, Eden

KHELIFA, Ziyad

VAN BEVEREN, Basil

FERON LELEU, Henri

PENG, Kevin

DE POTTER, SamuetLion
Série2de 14

ENLN 10
CNswi2
MHN 09
SCWR10
BOUST®
CNswiL
ENLN 10
cNe o7

CNswi2
BCSG 11
SCWR12
CNswL
ENLN 11
BCSG 07

o ou
HELIOS1

CNswi3
u
SCWRM
bl
CNswiz
BOUSTIL
AQUABLA
HN 12

HELIOS1
WN 15
MOSANS
MHN 14
ENLN 12
DDAT 13
ENLN 12
AQUABLA

ENLN 15
MOSAN3
ENLN 15
CNsw
ENLN 15
sIC 1
BOUSTI
HELIOS3

CNswi3
MOSANA
CNsw
CNswi3

AN

WALDMAN, Jonathan
VERHULST, Meindert
DUREZ, Olver
LECLERCQ, Justin
BIHORAC, Hamza
CABO, Esteban
DECLERCK, Simon
SYLVIO, Sacha
Série13de 14

FALZONE, Raph
EVERSONAS, Paulius
RENOTTE, Naél
MASAITIS, Mantas
BOMBAERTS, Maloh
GARCIA, Thomas.
DELATTRE, Shain
EVEN, Renaud

Série 11de 14

GUO, Lovis
ROMBAUX, Romain
WAUTERS, Sacha
ROBBA, Enrico
GLORIEUX, Siméo
PARENNIJ, Tom
DECLERCK, Lukas
MICHE, Antoine
Sériegde 14

GOFFETTE, Gilles
GEERS, Amout
BEUSELINCK, Liam
DEVOLDERE, Lowie
OURAGHI, Wassim
QUIEVY, Jacky
TANNOURY, Joseph
CIRIELLO, Flavio
Série7de14

KISSI, Ismail

PELLE, Toma

ESPESO ORBAN, Thomas

HOSNI, Adam

BONVOISIN REMY, Sam

CLAES, Tiebe

DELATTRE, Naim

LECLERCQ, Victor
Seresde14

GANTY, Brieu
BARONHEID, Charlie
BONVOISIN REMY, Elie
HUSSEIN, Omar
HAMMAW, Haroun
ALESSI, Emiliano
VALCU, Eric
CHAPUT, Hugo
Série3de14

8
7
GLERIA, Giovanni
PENG, Samy
VAN DOOSSELAERE, Come
SOUTHWORTH, Baraby
2
1

Série1de 14

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 100m Libre

11/01/2026
Epreuve 35

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



