

57.06	SCWR10	LASCARACHE, Christian	CNSW10	WALDMAN, Jonathan
55.83	TZF 10	VANDEKERCKHOVE, Jerome	AZL 10	VERHULST, Meindert
55.46	TZF 11	THONON, Matisse	ENLN 10	DUREZ, Oliver
54.87	SCWR10	VAN SINTEJAN, Romain	HELIO51	LECLERCO, Justin
54.63	ENLN 08	DUFOND, Nathan	HN 07	BHORAQ, Hamza
54.38	HN 07	BENWANI, Walid	ENLN 07	CASO, Esteban
55.70	HN 08	LUKANOFF, Akbar	TZF 09	DECLERCK, Simon
56.60	SCWR09	GENN, Alexandre	ENLN 10	SYLVIO, Sacha
Série 14 de 14				Série 13 de 14
59.84	ONS 09	ROTA BULO, Enzo	ENLN 10	FALZONE, Raphael
59.69	HELIO51	MOUCTAR, Abachir	CNSW12	EYERSONAS, Paulius
59.67	HN 08	JACOB, Geoffrey	MHN 09	RENOTTE, Nael
59.49	BCSG 10	TRUBBIA, Alessio	SCWR 10	MASANTIS, Mantas
59.14	CNSW07	COQUILLAT, Doran	BOUST9	BOMBAERTS, Math
59.03	ENLN 09	MURER, Thiméo	CNSW11	GARGIA, Thomas
59.66	HN 08	OZDEMIR, Abdukelam	ENLN 10	DELATRE, Strain
59.81	AZL 11	POPPE, Warre	CNB 07	EVEN, Renaud
Série 12 de 14				Série 11 de 14
104.38	ENLN 10	AIESI, Vasco	CNSW12	GUO, Louis
104.34	MHN 10	ROUSSEAU, Simon	BCSG 11	ROMBAUX, Romain
104.00	TZF 13	THELEMANS, Leon	SCWR 12	WALTERS, Sacha
103.06	ONS 08	SIRAULT, Theo	CNSW11	ROBBA, Enrico
102.94	AZL 11	VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias	ENLN 11	GLORIEUX, Siméo
103.88	CNSW11	PAKER, Eren	BCSG 07	PARENNU, Tom
104.13	MHN 11	CHEN, Tommy	TZF 11	DECLERCK, Lukas
104.38	MOSAN1	LEGROSCOLLARO, Romain	HELIO51	MICHE, Antoine
Série 10 de 14				Série 9 de 14
107.18	TZF 12	BLOMME, Stan	CNSW13	GOFFETTE, Gilles
106.65	MHN 10	RORF, Nathanaël	TZF 14	GEERS, Arnout
106.50	TZF 10	DELEVEY, Tristan	SCWR 14	BEUSELINCX, Liam
106.43	AQUABLA	BUCHET, Romain	TZF 13	DEVOLDERE, Lowie
106.38	BCSG 09	CARELLA, Alejandro	CNSW 12	OURAGH, Wassim
106.45	MOSAN3	DETHIER, Axel	BOUST11	OUJEVY, Jacky
106.52	DDAT 13	JACQUEMYS, Kobe	AQUABLA	TANNOURY, Joseph
106.73	TZF 13	CHRISTIAENS, Lucas	HN 12	CRIELLO, Flavio
Série 8 de 14				Série 7 de 14
1:13.18	CNSW13	MAJED, Malek	HELIO51	KISSI, Ismaël
1:11.80	AQUABLA	SPROCKEELS, Liam	WN 15	PELLE, Toma
1:11.62	ENLN 11	KACHEBI, Ali	MOSAN3	ESPESO ORBAN, Thomas
1:11.48	MOSAN3	GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah	MHN 14	HOSNI, Adam
1:10.50	ENLN 10	SZECEL, Rémi	ENLN 12	BONVOISIN REMY, Sam
1:11.54	TZF 13	DUMAREY, Wout	DDAT 13	CLAES, Tebbe
1:11.79	MHN 12	DUCARME, Luca	ENLN 12	DELATRE, Naim
1:12.97	MOSAN4	CHRISTIAENS, Tom	ENLN 12	LECLERCO, Victor
Série 6 de 14				Série 5 de 14
123.39	BOUST14	RIMBAUD, Adam	ENLN 15	GANTY, Brieu
123.01	TZF 14	LEVRAU, Oskaar	MOSAN3	BARONHEID, Charie
121.53	HELIO52	DELBROUCK, Julien	ENLN 15	BONVOISIN REMY, Elle
1:19.02	BOUST13	ALBERT, Victor	CNSW14	HUSSEIN, Omar
1:18.31	CNSW13	NOWACKI, Mateusz	ENLN 15	HAMMAM, Haroun
121.04	HN 13	RIAH, Sabri	STC 14	ALESSI, Emiliano
122.43	HELIO53	DE SCHRUYVER, Robin	BOUST14	VALCU, Eric
123.16	ONS 13	LUCAS, Yanis	HELIO53	CHAPUT, Hugo
Série 4 de 14				Série 3 de 14
NT	CNSW15	FLOURAKIS, Theo		8
NT	CNSW15	GUO, Charlie		7
1:35.53	BOUST15	MONTFORT, Eden	CNSW13	GLERIA, Giovanni
1:31.26	MOSAN4	KHELIFA, Ziyad	MOSAN4	PENG, Samy
1:31.56	STC 14	VAN BEVEREN, Basil	CNSW14	VAN DOORSELAERE, Côme
1:35.26	MHN 14	FERON LELEU, Henri	CNSW13	SOUTHWORTH, Barnaby
1:45.04	MOSAN4	PENG, Kevin		2
NT	CNSW14	DE POTTER, Samuel-Lion		1
Série 2 de 14				Série 1 de 14
	AN		AN	

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Messieurs, 100m Libre
Charleroi, 10. - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

11/01/2026
Epreuve 35